
001 |RO 22 3019009F | |DA060CC2 |17.09 11:28:18.7 |OK |01 |035 |
002 |RO 22 0099527F | |DA060D8C |17.09 11:28:20.0 |OK |01 |007 |
003 |RO 22 0099510F | |DAA45B0E |17.09 11:28:21.7 |OK |01 |040 |
004 |RO 22 0099511F | |DAA45C24 |17.09 11:28:23.5 |OK |01 |014 |
005 |RO 22 3019010F | |DA060CD1 |17.09 11:28:24.9 |OK |01 |024 |
006 |RO 22 0099512F | |DA966C62 |17.09 11:30:59.5 |OK |01 |022 |
007 |RO 22 0099538F | |DA060C32 |17.09 11:31:49.1 |OK |01 |027 |
008 |RO 22 3019008F | |DA060E4F |17.09 11:34:11.2 |OK |02 |028 |
009 |RO 22 3019001F | |DA060DDE |17.09 11:34:12.4 |OK |01 |039 |
010 |RO 22 0099509F | |DAF5C3DE |17.09 11:34:17.0 |OK |02 |005 |
011 |RO 22 0099548F | |DA060D71 |17.09 11:38:26.5 |OK |01 |042 |
012 |RO 22 0099522F | |DA060D58 |17.09 11:41:29.4 |OK |01 |037 |
013 |RO 22 0099501F | |DAA45C6F |17.09 11:41:46.6 |OK |01 |001 |
014 |RO 22 0099529F | |DA060E44 |17.09 11:43:34.2 |OK |01 |029 |
015 |RO 22 3019004F | |DA060CA0 |17.09 11:43:34.9 |OK |01 |033 |
016 |RO 22 0099532F | |DA060BDE |17.09 11:44:38.2 |OK |01 |003 |
017 |RO 22 0099526F | |DA060D53 |17.09 11:44:39.5 |OK |02 |016 |
018 |RO 22 0099533F | |DA060D03 |17.09 11:44:46.4 |OK |01 |030 |
019 |RO 22 0099515F | |DA966BCA |17.09 11:44:46.4 |OK |01 |032 |
020 |RO 22 2008003F | |DA060D95 |17.09 11:44:56.5 |OK |01 |011 |
021 |RO 22 0099525F | |DA060C55 |17.09 11:44:57.8 |OK |01 |025 |
022 |RO 22 0099528F | |DA060AE0 |17.09 11:46:35.4 |OK |01 |023 |
023 |RO 22 3019020F | |DA060C80 |17.09 11:47:37.2 |OK |01 |013 |
024 |RO 22 0099554F | |DA060D81 |17.09 11:49:08.7 |OK |01 |006 |
025 |RO 22 0099518F | |DA060E14 |17.09 11:49:47.5 |OK |01 |004 |
026 |RO 22 0099521F | |DA060C6C |17.09 11:50:38.7 |OK |01 |010 |
027 |RO 22 3019022F | |DA060DFD |17.09 11:51:13.9 |OK |01 |015 |
028 |RO 22 0099546F | |DA060ACD |17.09 11:52:12.3 |OK |01 |021 |
029 |RO 22 0099560F | |DA060C51 |17.09 11:53:09.0 |OK |01 |019 |
030 |RO 22 0099520F | |DA060B6E |17.09 11:53:49.9 |OK |02 |002 |
031 |RO 22 0099524F | |DA060B96 |17.09 11:54:09.3 |OK |01 |020 |
032 |RO 22 0099534F | |DA060BFB |17.09 11:54:10.2 |OK |01 |034 |
033 |RO 22 0099503F | |DA81DDC3 |17.09 11:55:43.2 |OK |01 |009 |
034 |RO 22 0099505F | |DAA45E85 |17.09 11:57:14.2 |OK |01 |026 |
035 |RO 22 0099536F | |DA060C83 |17.09 12:10:29.7 |OK |01 |008 |
036 |RO 22 0099516F | |DA060B52 |17.09 12:16:35.1 |OK |02 |017 |
037 |RO 22 2008008F | |DA060E49 |17.09 12:16:42.6 |OK |01 |018 |
038 |RO 22 0099502F | |DAA45DF6 |17.09 12:19:41.4 |OK |01 |041 |
039 |RO 22 2008006F | |DA060D70 |17.09 12:26:14.2 |OK |01 |036 |

FISA SOSIRI EVALUARE 17.09.2022 09:34

Concurs : 01.Facaeni Loc lansare : Facaeni

Latitudine : 44°32"11.99'N Longitudine : 27°53"53.99'E
Distanta : 239.061 km Ora lansarii : 17.09.2022 07:53:00
Cod columbofil : 749388 Columbofil : Draghici Daniel
Latitudine : 44° 49" 47.2699' N Longitudine : 24° 54" 21.6497' E

Ceas Atomic : 16.09.2022 17:32:05 GPS Ceas Atomic : 17.09.2022 12:34:30 LIVE
Ceas Porumbei : 16.09.2022 17:32:05 +0 Ceas Porumbei : 17.09.2022 12:34:31 +1
Sincronizare : 16.09.2022 17:32:05 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati : 42 Por. sositi : 39
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Nr. | Serie inel |Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire |Nr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
crt | | |senzor |Data Ora |Sec |Ant | |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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Versiune SW: RO-1.9 Cod concurs: 55128 Serie ceas: 700049
BENZING Live : 00803776 SW-4.1 HW-4.0 Autorizare: AA900AF9
1: 38500361 2: 38500369
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